
Schedule of Classes

2021 Ohio Dressage Derby I

IndoorSaturday, June 12, 2021

Class 1F1TOC, FEI TOC Susan Buchanan at C

8:39 AM 233 Elegancia CW, Shannon O'Hara  OpenQPSG

8:48 AM 246 Holo Holo, Meghan Kelley  OpenQPSG

8:57 AM 265 Kodakhrome, Danielle Hebler  OpenPSG

9:06 AM 249 Vong's Denver, Pia Helsted  OpenQI2

9:15 AM 240 WSF Krugerrand, Lisa Mendell  OpenI1

Class 141, Fourth Test 1 Susan Buchanan at C

9:24 AM 231 Bordeaux, Heather Soones  Adult Am.

9:32 AM 242 Don Diesel, Anne McClintock  Open

9:40 AM 275 Incantation, Molly Jackson  Adult Am.

9:48 AM 241 Cassidy, Pamela Sullivan  Adult Am.

Class 131, Third Test 1 Susan Buchanan at C

9:56 AM 227 Wesley, Laura Stepic  Jr/Yg Rider

10:04 AM 239 Rey Jay Ron, Peggi Ignagni  Adult Am.

Class 121, Second Test 1 Susan Buchanan at C

10:12 AM 254 Riversong, Becky Salinger  Adult Am.

10:20 AM 220 Rondee Voo, Barbara Tuskas  Adult Am.

 - Break 10:27 AM to 10:44 AM -

Class 1F2TOC, FEI TOC Susan Buchanan at C

10:44 AM 238 Chrevi's Capital, Lisa Mendell  OpenIA

Class 1UA, Introductory Test A Susan Buchanan at C

10:53 AM 271 Burt, Michelle Lippincott  Adult Am.

11:00 AM 243 TX Impression, Melissa Heike  Adult Am.

Class 1T1, Training Test 1 Susan Buchanan at C

11:07 AM 257 Dubonnett Rouge, Eran Murray  Open

11:14 AM 264 Aria, Helen Welch  Adult Am.

11:21 AM 253 FHS Sofia the First, Veronica Sambor  Jr/Yg Rider

11:28 AM 225 Curious Behavior, Miranda Akins  Jr/Yg Rider

11:35 AM 203 Awkward Silence, Elisabeth Gascoigne  Adult Am.

11:42 AM 267 Charming Cosmo, Olivia Quinn  Adult Am.

11:49 AM 258 Niko's Purple, Hannah Powalie  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 1UB, Introductory Test B Susan Buchanan at C

11:56 AM 243 TX Impression, Melissa Heike  Adult Am.

12:03 PM 271 Burt, Michelle Lippincott  Adult Am.

Class 132, Third Test 2 Susan Buchanan at C

12:18 PM 239 Rey Jay Ron, Peggi Ignagni  Adult Am.

Class 122, Second Test 2 Susan Buchanan at C

12:26 PM 207 Fleet McGee, Sarah Disque  Adult Am.

Class 1T2, Training Test 2 Susan Buchanan at C

12:34 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:30 PM 264 Aria, Helen Welch  Adult Am.

1:37 PM 273 Racha UHD, Tamara Heckman  Open

1:44 PM 274 An Eighties Kinda Guy, Ashton Yarosh  Jr/Yg Rider

1:51 PM 257 Dubonnett Rouge, Eran Murray  Open

Class 1UC, Introductory Test C Susan Buchanan at C

1:58 PM 258 Niko's Purple, Hannah Powalie  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 133, Third Test 3 Susan Buchanan at C

2:05 PM 213 Roxi, Nicole Galek  Adult Am.Q

2021 Ohio Dressage Derby I



IndoorSaturday, June 12, 2021

Class 123, Second Test 3 Susan Buchanan at C

2:13 PM 221 Knight Templar, Michelle Brogan  Adult Am.Q

2:21 PM 251 Fiderhelm, Melissa Borror  OpenQ

2:29 PM 226 Prinz Prior, Bonnie Case  Adult Am.Q

2:37 PM 207 Fleet McGee, Sarah Disque  Adult Am.Q

Class 1T3, Training Test 3 Susan Buchanan at C

2:45 PM 223 Piper, Heli Connors  Adult Am.Q

2:52 PM 273 Racha UHD, Tamara Heckman  Open

2:59 PM 225 Curious Behavior, Miranda Akins  Jr/Yg RiderQ

3:06 PM 203 Awkward Silence, Elisabeth Gascoigne  Adult Am.Q

3:13 PM 236 Crossed Sabres, Jennifer Tulleners  Adult Am.Q

3:20 PM 266 DaVinci, Danielle Hebler  Open

3:27 PM 212 Como, Jessica Austin  Adult Am.Q

3:34 PM  - Break -  

3:44 PM 267 Charming Cosmo, Olivia Quinn  Adult Am.Q

3:51 PM 261 Bronwyn, Chyna Bohman  Jr/Yg Rider

3:58 PM 229 Kurt Ali Khan +//, Charlene Tillman  Adult Am.

4:05 PM 274 An Eighties Kinda Guy, Ashton Yarosh  Jr/Yg Rider

4:12 PM 247 Neapolitano IV Katana, Sarah Szczepanski  Adult Am.

4:19 PM 262 Bellango, Autumn Harvey  Adult Am.Q

Class 1UTOC, USEF TOC Susan Buchanan at C

4:26 PM 260 Three Mile Harbor, Justine Stanley  Jr/Yg Rider11

4:35 PM 227 Wesley, Laura Stepic  Jr/Yg Rider31

Class 1UFS, USDF Freestyle Susan Buchanan at C

4:44 PM 265 Kodakhrome, Danielle Hebler  OpenF4

4:53 PM 268 Kalander Boy, Sharon Hess  Adult Am.F1

Class 1AE, Adult Amateur Equitation Susan Buchanan at C

5:11 PM 203 Awkward Silence, Elisabeth Gascoigne  Adult Am.

5:11 PM 231 Bordeaux, Heather Soones  Adult Am.

2021 Ohio Dressage Derby I



OutdoorSaturday, June 12, 2021

Class 111, First Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

9:00 AM 260 Three Mile Harbor, Justine Stanley  Jr/Yg Rider

9:07 AM 5 Ten Martinis, Eran Murray  Open

9:14 AM 247 Neapolitano IV Katana, Sarah Szczepanski  Adult Am.

9:21 AM 209 Madison Avenue, Amanda Buchs  Adult Am.

9:28 AM 272 Ingelise, Jacqueline Ely  Open

9:35 AM 250 Supreme, Sharon Lewis  Adult Am.

9:42 AM 263 Lucille's Copper Ball, Madisen Eidens  Jr/Yg Rider

9:49 AM 253 FHS Sofia the First, Veronica Sambor  Jr/Yg Rider

9:56 AM 236 Crossed Sabres, Jennifer Tulleners  Adult Am.

10:03 AM 266 DaVinci, Danielle Hebler  Open

10:10 AM 270 Xiberoa, YVETTE CASDORPH  Adult Am.

10:17 AM 216 DGR Dublin, Briana Cavett  Open

Class 112, First Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C

10:24 AM  - Break 10:24 AM to 10:46 AM  

10:46 AM 259 Saint Sandro's Caspian, Krista Child  Open

10:53 AM 222 Zivanka, Traci Schon  Adult Am.

11:00 AM 270 Xiberoa, YVETTE CASDORPH  Adult Am.

11:07 AM 232 DC:  Thunder In The Valley, Andrea Hinds  Adult Am.

11:14 AM 269 Serenity Annika, Mary Timberlake  Adult Am.

11:21 AM 237 B-INC, Janet Dolan  Adult Am.

11:28 AM 263 Lucille's Copper Ball, Madisen Eidens  Jr/Yg Rider

11:35 AM 229 Kurt Ali Khan +//, Charlene Tillman  Adult Am.

11:42 AM 272 Ingelise, Jacqueline Ely  Open

11:49 AM 209 Madison Avenue, Amanda Buchs  Adult Am.

Class 113, First Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

11:56 AM 254 Riversong, Becky Salinger  Adult Am.Q

12:04 PM 220 Rondee Voo, Barbara Tuskas  Adult Am.Q

12:12 PM 259 Saint Sandro's Caspian, Krista Child  OpenQ

12:20 PM 5 Ten Martinis, Eran Murray  OpenQ

12:28 PM 212 Como, Jessica Austin  Adult Am.Q

12:36 PM 250 Supreme, Sharon Lewis  Adult Am.Q

12:44 PM 237 B-INC, Janet Dolan  Adult Am.

12:52 PM 216 DGR Dublin, Briana Cavett  Open

1:00 PM 232 DC:  Thunder In The Valley, Andrea Hinds  Adult Am.

1:08 PM 222 Zivanka, Traci Schon  Adult Am.Q
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